

MR NEW POLICY

Const. of Road From Imangany Dumaria Road To
Shedule XLV Form No. 134. Chamba.

RWD Imangany _____ DIVISION

Bleek - Dumaria _____ SUB-DIVISION

Prq. No - MR - 4/19-20/Imangany - OS

Measurement Book

603

Con:- ASAY KUMAR

27/4
Allotment - 52 7266300

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Final bill					
Abstract of cost					
1) Clearing and grubbing road					
Long etc - w 50					
any. wide p-1 item (1)					
0.84409 - 0.8.49524-68/H49A.					41601-4
2) Brick masonry work in					
C.M. (113) etc - w 50.					
any. wide p-1 item (2)				8.64 m ³	
any. wide p-10 item (16)				3.00 1.	
		11.64	7.64 m ³		70893-00
0.8.6090-50/m ³ - R.					46531-00
3) Restoring with C.M. (114)					
on brick work etc - w 50.					
any. wide p-2 item (3)				130.48 m ²	
any. wide p-10 item (17)				18.28 m ²	
				150.68 m ²	
0.8.15279/m ²					R. 23022-00
4) Painting two coats on wall					
concrete surface etc - w 50					
any. wide p-10 item (15)				132.48 m ²	
any. wide p-10 item (18)				18.20 11	
				150.68 m ²	
0.8.95-63/m ²					R. 14410-00
					R. 125564-00
					149926-00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					149326.20
					128564.00
(6) const. of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder with					
approved material etc. etc.					
9.44 wide P-2 item (4)					
1572.00 m ³ @ Rs. 168.40/m ³ -					Rs. 264253.28
(6) const. of curb by providing					
well graded material etc. etc.					
9.44 wide P-2 item (5)					
77.31 m ³ @ Rs. 1808.25/m ³					Rs. 139796.25
(7) W.B.M. cur. 15 materials					
for laying & spreading and					

compacting stone approaches					
9.44 wide P-3 item (6)					
52.68 m ³ @ Rs. 3076.49/m ³					Rs. 162069.20
(8) W.B.M. cur. 15 materials					
for laying & spreading and					
compacting stone approaches					
9.44 wide P-4 item (7)					
119.76 m ³ @ Rs. 2947.43/m ³					Rs. 352984.21
(9) P.V. and applying primer					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
(55-1) Bk - 200					
9.44 wide P-6 item (8)					
1596.80 m ² @ Rs. 41220/m ²					Rs. 65788.20
					Rs. 1110484.20

Continuation

1134816.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. P.	11	1134816 ⁰⁰ 110451 ⁰⁰
(10) P.W. and app. laying 4 cu ccs with bitumen emulsion (Rs. 1) @ Rs. 13.97/m ²					
Qty. vide P. 6 item (9)			2138.24 m ²		✓
Qty. vide P. 8 item (11)			5812.501		✓
			7950.74 m ²		✓
@ Rs. 13.97/m ²				Rs.	111072 ⁰⁰
(11) P.W. and app. laying and setting of close graded porous surface material of 20mm thickness Qty. vide P. 7 item (10)					
			2138.24 m ²		✓
@ Rs. 187.59/m ²				Rs.	401112 ⁰⁰
(12) P.W. and app. laying 4 cu ccs with bitumen emulsion (Rs. 1) @ Rs. 13.97/m ²					
Qty. vide P. 8 item (12)					
9953.80 m ² @ Rs. 11.72/m ²				Rs.	116659 ⁰⁰
(13) P.W. and app. laying concrete bituminous concrete 4 cu ccs Qty. vide P. 9 item (13)					
394.34 m ³ @ Rs. 9130.22/m ³				Rs.	360041 ⁰⁰
					1
				Rs.	5339708 ⁰⁰
					5364070 ⁰⁰

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.P. 5399708-50
(14) Road measuring with hot applied thermoplastic compound on B.T. surface etc - 206.					5364070-50
Qty. vide P-9 item (14)					
865.0012 Q.P. 735-75/m ² P. 636424-50					
(15) Rec. m-15 grade m.m. stone					
km. stone of 1 km. length					
Qty. vide P-11 item (15)					
(i) km. stone 610 Q.P. 210647 Q.P. 12639-50					
(ii) 200m stone 17m Q.P. 596-81 Q.P.					
					P. 10146-50
(16) Primary finishing of subso					
to 1000 m ² of area					
measuring and estimating					
from etc - 206.					
Qty. vide P-11 item (20)					
(i) 600mm square tiles 26 No					
Q.P. 3330-42 each P. 86971-50					
(ii) 600mm circular 6 No					
Q.P. 4455-16 each P. 26731-50					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm square 102					
6 No Q.P. 4340-03 each P. 26049-50					
					P. 6188579-50
					6162641-50

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6162641.00
			B.R.P.		6138279.00
(17) Planting of trees by the road side in 0.60 m deep holes etc - 506.					
944 wide P. 11 item (21)					
210 no Qs. 799222690					R. 167836.00
(18) Pl. and felling of tropical rubber & infumatory sign board with logo etc - 506.					
944 wide P. 11 item (22)					
300 Qs. 916076890					R. 27482.00
					6357959.00
					R. 6333597.00
Add 12) GST. 762955.00					760032.00
Add 17. LABOUR etc R.					63579.00
					63336.00
					R. 7156965.00
					7184493.00
Add Cement bags R. 54868.00					
					R. 7211833.00
Subendrakr 10/04/21					7239361.00
J.E.					

Continuation